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Prinos LED

- Indoor track LED spotlight.
- Clear protection glass, silicon rubber gaskets and stainless steel screws.

- 3-circuit track adaptor.

- Bridgelux V15 LED COB and Philips driver included.
- Alunova® LED reflector with spherical faces.

TRACKS AND WALL LIGHT

- Aluminium parts electrostaticly polyester powder coated in white.

- Passive cooling.

- Spotlight rotatable 350° head tiltable 0-90°.

- CRI 90 upon request.

- Luminaire life time > 50,000 hours at 70% luminous flux.

ODE

Frequency (4z)

Main Voltage (v)
Source Power (w)
System Power (w)
Lumen Source (im)
Lumen Luminaire (Im)
CCT v

Beams

CRI

Weight (kg)

2191
50/60
220-240
25,2
26,5
3178/3372
2543/2698
3000/4000
40"
=80
1,45
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