















## Prinos LED



- Indoor track LED spotlight.
- Clear protection glass, silicon rubber gaskets and stainless steel screws.
- 3-circuit track adaptor.
- Bridgelux V15 LED COB and Philips driver included.
- Alunova® LED reflector with spherical faces.
- Aluminium parts electrostaticly polyester powder coated in white.
- Passive cooling.
- Spotlight rotatable 350° head tiltable 0-90°.
- CRI 90 upon request.
- Luminaire life time > 50,000 hours at 70% luminous flux.

CODE	2191	
Frequency (Hz)	50/60	
Main Voltage (v)	220-240	
Source Power (w)	25,2	
System Power (w)	26,5	
Lumen Source (Im)	3178/3372	
Lumen Luminaire (Im)	2543/2698	
CCT (K)	3000/4000	
Beams	40°	
CRI	≥ 80	
Weight (Kg)	1,45	